
Owl Class Show and Tell Rota 

Show and tell is voluntary but needs to be linked to our 

learning in class. 

Date Children 

Friday 5th May Abigail, Adam, Finley B 

Friday 12th May Rebecca, Maeve, Aidan 

Friday 19th May Esmae, Ciara, Oscar 

Friday 26th May Anaya, Holly, George 

Friday 9th June Ruby, Mikhail, Elenae 

Friday 16th June Olivia, Alfie, Lyndie 

Friday 23rd June Yusuf, Mollie, India 

Friday 30th June Elin, Taylor, Grace 

Friday 7th July Alex, Charlotte, Finley T 

Friday 14th July Henry, Bebe, Zimal 

 

 


